Agenda-8/24/23

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee August Monthly Meeting Agenda

This will be a hybrid meeting with in-person meeting in the Peach Room at the Admin.
Building and Microsoft Teams for those that cannot attend in person. Michelle Lane

Ross sent out the Teams Meeting invitation last week.

Agenda:

¢ Roll call/catch-up

¢ Volunteer for Minutes
e Survey Feedback
e Survey Timing
e Survey Communication Plan
e Survey Next Steps
e Public comments/open discussion
e Additional Committee Members
e Next Meeting-9/22

¢ Volunteer to take minutes
e Adjourn

All

All
All
Bernie/All
All
All
Bernie/All
Bernie/All

All

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:25
10:25-10:30

10:30



