Agenda-8/24/23

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee August Monthly Meeting Agenda

This will be a hybrid meeting with in-person meeting in the Peach Room at the Admin. Building and Microsoft Teams for those that cannot attend in person. Michelle Lane Ross sent out the Teams Meeting invitation last week.

Agenda:

•	Roll call/catch-up	All	9:00-9:15
	 Volunteer for Minutes 		
•	Survey Feedback	All	9:15-9:30
•	Survey Timing	All	9:30-9:45
•	Survey Communication Plan	Bernie/All	9:45-10:00
•	Survey Next Steps	All	10:00-10:10
•	Public comments/open discussion	All	10:10-10:20
•	Additional Committee Members	Bernie/All	10:20-10:25
•	Next Meeting-9/22	Bernie/All	10:25-10:30
	 Volunteer to take minutes 		
•	Adjourn	All	10:30